THE DATASHEET OF
CM1430-04DE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or

  8 FILTER8 Filter + ESD Channel 8   9 FILTER8 Filter + ESD Channel 8
GND PAD GND Device Ground
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERING INFORMATION
Standard Finish Lead-free Finish
Pins Package
Ordering Part
Number1 Part Marking
Ordering Part
Number1 Part Marking
8 TDFN-8 CM1430-04DF VF CM1430-04DE VE
12 TDFN-12 CM1430-06DF N30F CM1430-06DE N30E
16 TDFN-16 CM1430-08DF N308F CM1430-08DE N308E
Note 1: Parts are shipped in Tape & Reel form unless otherwise specified.
Specifications
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER RATING UNITS